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Description

199506050001
46471

06/05/1995
02:42:38

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199304140001
01641

199509140002
55911

09/14/1995
10:29:53

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

COMPASS
BANK

199310200003
25361

200001050000
04501

01/05/2000
10:27:00

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199712100004
01411

199801270000
27241

01/27/1998
09:51:44

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

199712100004
01411

199805200001
85571

05/20/1998
01:05:07

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

199611220003
85811

200001050000
04491

01/05/2000
10:26:59

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199611220003
85811

199912130005
01421

12/13/1999
10:52:17

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199712100004
01511

200002110000
43981

02/11/2000
09:23:02

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199611220003
85811

200310010006
59980

10/01/2003
10:20:00

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 199910220004
36001

200310080006
75780

10/08/2003
08:28:00

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

200004180001
27831

199408220002
59211

08/22/1994
08:34:23

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
RIDGE INC

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199408220002
59221

08/22/1994
08:34:24

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

GREYSTONE
RIDGE INC

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199505220001
33061

05/22/1995
09:15:44

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 141 199412150003
66291

Lot#:18
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:1994-
25922, 1994-
25923, 1994-
36629

199508020002
06561

08/02/1995
01:36:56

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 41 199407210002
29081

Lot#:17 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:41
Desc:33,34 &
37, 1994-22908

199510060002
79801

10/06/1995
12:01:39

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 141 199408220002
59221

Lot#:20 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:22, 1994-
25922, 1994-
25923, 1994-
36629



199510060002
79891

10/06/1995
12:01:49

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 12 199310200003
25361

Lot#:27 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:12
Desc:49, 1993-
32536

199509260002
69521

09/26/1995
09:07:09

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 13 199310200003
25361

Lot#:22 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:34 & 61,
1993-32536

199511060003
18881

11/06/1995
09:23:24

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 13 199310200003
25361

Lot#:24
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1993-
32536

199512140003
58371

12/14/1995
10:29:19

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 126 199408220002
59221

Lot#:21 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:126
Desc:1994-
22321, 1994-
25922, MP
19,PG 124,L32

199601190000
19281

01/19/1996
11:46:24

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 124 199407150002
23211

Lot#:28 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:124
Desc:156,
1994-22321,
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199601190000
19291

01/19/1996
11:46:25

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 141 199408220002
59221

Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:17, 1994-
22321, 1994-
25922

199602200000
54951

02/20/1996
03:44:44

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 9 199310200003
25361

Lot#:4 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:9
Desc:5, 1993-
32536

199602080000
41131

02/08/1996
10:24:02

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

20 105 Lot#:128 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:105
Desc:137,141-
143,145 & 146,
94-22321,94-
25922

199602230000
58621

02/23/1996
12:55:44

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

20 105 199407150002
23211

Lot#:138 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:105
Desc:140 &
147, 1994-
22321, 1994-
25922

199603070000
75861

03/07/1996
10:41:51

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

20 105 199407150002
23211

Lot#:115 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:105
Desc:139 &
148, 1994-
22321, 1994-
25922

199603070000
75871

03/07/1996
10:41:52

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 140 199408220002
59221

Lot#:134
Book:19
Pg:140
Desc:1994-
22321, 1994-
25922



199603070000
75881

03/07/1996
10:41:53

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

20 32 199310200003
25361

Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:32
Desc:1993-
32536

199603070000
75891

03/07/1996
10:41:54

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 141 199408220002
59221

Lot#:10
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:1994-
22321, 1994-
25922

199603070000
75901

03/07/1996
10:41:55

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 142 199408220002
59221

Lot#:29
Book:19
Pg:142
Desc:1994-
22321, 1994-
25922

199603220000
93781

03/22/1996
01:18:34

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

20 32 199310200003
25361

Lot#:38
Book:20 Pg:32
Desc:1993-
32536


